
Halmstad-Pilen och DM för Västra Götaland
Halmstads BF (S2025129)
Halmstad, 31-05-2025

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B C Tot.
U18M U18W U21M 50M M Tot. U13M U13W U15M U15W U18M U18W U21W 50M 50W 60M M W Tot. U13M U15M U18M 60M M W Tot.

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 0 0 0

1796 - Grimslövs AIF 0 2 2 0 2

20249 - Karlskrona Bågskyttar 0 1 1 0 1

2797 - Lindome BK 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 5

32927 - Västbo BSK 0 1 1 0 1

3811 - Stockamöllans IF 0 1 1 0 1

40479 - Stenbro BS 0 0 1 1 1

40926 - Bjäre BS 0 0 1 1 2 2

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 1 1 2 2

53108 - Kävlinge BSK 0 0 0 0

7829 - BS Gothia 0 2 2 1 5 1 1 2 7

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 1 1 1 1 0 2

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 1 1 2 0 2

7837 - Falkenbergs BSK 0 0 1 1 1

7838 - Halmstads BF 1 1 0 0 1

7856 - Piteå BK 0 0 1 1 1

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 0 0 0 0

7869 - Kristianstads BK 0 0 0 0

7871 - BK Pantern 0 1 1 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 0 0 1 1 1

7875 - Ljungby BSK 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 5

7884 - BSK Vaggeryd 0 1 1 1 3 3 3 6

7926 - Alingsås BK 1 1 0 0 1

7928 - Borås BS 0 1 1 1 4 7 1 1 8

7934 - Skövde BSK 0 0 1 1 2 2

Total: 25 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 1 3 9 2 29 1 1 1 2 12 2 19 53

1/2 Antal deltagare per land/förening - 20250531.074900+00:00



Halmstad-Pilen och DM för Västra Götaland
Halmstads BF (S2025129)
Halmstad, 31-05-2025

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

L T Tot.
U18M 60M M W Tot. 50M 60M M Tot.

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 1 1 1

1796 - Grimslövs AIF 0 0 2

20249 - Karlskrona Bågskyttar 0 0 1

2797 - Lindome BK 0 0 5

32927 - Västbo BSK 2 2 0 3

3811 - Stockamöllans IF 0 0 1

40479 - Stenbro BS 1 1 0 2

40926 - Bjäre BS 0 0 2

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 2

53108 - Kävlinge BSK 0 2 2 2

7829 - BS Gothia 0 1 1 8

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 0 0 2

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 0 2

7837 - Falkenbergs BSK 0 1 1 2 3

7838 - Halmstads BF 0 0 1

7856 - Piteå BK 0 0 1

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 1 1 1 1 2

7869 - Kristianstads BK 3 3 0 3

7871 - BK Pantern 0 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 0 0 1

7875 - Ljungby BSK 1 1 1 1 7

7884 - BSK Vaggeryd 0 0 6

7926 - Alingsås BK 0 0 1

7928 - Borås BS 1 2 1 4 0 12

7934 - Skövde BSK 0 1 1 2 4

Total: 25 1 1 8 2 12 3 1 6 10 22
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